
 High Holiday Community Choir Schedule 
Beth El Hebrew Congregation 

2022  
 
 

Tuesday, July 12, 7:00 pm - 9:15 pm 
 
Tuesday, July 19, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, July 26, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, August 9, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  
 
Tuesday, August 30, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm  
 
Tuesday, September 6, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, September 13, 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 
 Wednesday, September 21  

Rosh Hashanah Dress Rehearsal 
                             
                            5:00 pm - 7:00 pm: Professional Quartet  

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm: Full Choir 
 

Sunday, September 25 
Erev Rosh Hashanah Service 
6:00 pm Dinner 
6:45 Call 
8:00 pm Service 

  
Sunday, October 2 

Yom Kippur Dress Rehearsal 
         
1:00 - 3:00 Professional Quartet 

                        3:00 - 4:30 Full choir 
                                               
Tuesday, October 4 

Kol Nidre Service:  
6:00 pm Dinner 
6:45 call 
8:00 pm service 
 

             
*Choir members may miss up to 2 rehearsals with prior written notice and still participate in High 
Holiday Services.   
*All Dress Rehearsals Are Required.  
Please email JKaufman@bethelhebrew.org with any questions.  

mailto:JKaufman@bethelhebrew.org

